
 
CLEAN AIR, RENEWABLE ENERGY | THE POWER OF WATER 

 
Founded in 1998, the Canadian Hydropower Association (CHA) is the national trade 
association dedicated to representing the interests of the hydropower industry. Its members 
span the breadth of the industry and, with more than 50 members, include hydropower 
producers, manufacturers, developers, engineering firms, organizations and individuals 
interested in the field of hydropower. CHA members represent more than 95% of the 
hydropower capacity in Canada. 
 
The Association is governed through an elected representative Board of Directors. 

 
Mission 
 
We, the Canadian hydropower industry, promote the technical, economic, social, and 
environmental advantages of hydropower. We advocate the responsible development and use 
of hydropower to meet our present and future electricity needs in a sustainable manner. 

 
Vision 
 
Hydropower leads the way for reliable, renewable, clean energy. 
 
Advantages 
 
By joining the CHA, you become member of a young and dynamic association that advocates 
the interests of the Canadian hydropower industry and promotes hydropower as a clean and 
renewable energy source.  You will be invited to the annual meeting and the Forum on 
Hydropower; you will receive regular updates of the Association’s activities and quarterly 
newsletter; and you will have access to the research, the information, and the various 
documents produced by the CHA.

1402 - 150 RUE METCALFE STREET 
OTTAWA, ONTARIO, K2P 1P1 

TEL: 613.751.6655 
FAX: 613.751.4465 

info@canadahydro.ca 
www.canadahydro.ca 

mailto:info@
http://www.canadahydro.ca/


Thanks to your support, the voice of Hydropower is growing stronger 
 

ANNUAL DUES 2018 

Generators: 
>24,500 MW (capped at $10.20 x 24,500) 
>1000 MW <24,500 MW ($/MW) 
>100 MW <1000 MW 
>20 MW <100 MW 
<20 MW 

 
 

$249,900.00 
$10.20/MW 
$10,196.52 
$ 3,823.69 
$ 1,274.56 

 
Industry 
Major Manufacturers 
Major Consultants 
Major Contractors 
Major Law Firms 
Major Accountants 
Small Companies* 

 
$ 6,372.82 
$ 6,372.82 
$ 6,372.82 
$ 6,372.82 
$ 6,372.82 
$ 1,274.56 

 
Associates and Affiliates 
Associations 
Universities 
Individuals 
Students 

 
 
$ 1,274.56 
$ 127.90 
$ 127.90 
$ 10 

All Dues are Subject to GST/HST (87020 3262 RT0001) 
 
*Consultants with less than 200 employees and manufacturers/contractors with less 
than $20 M in revenues per year. 

 



CLEAN AIR, RENEWABLE ENERGY | THE POWER OF WATER 
 
Membership Application 
 

Company | Association | Organization:  

Official Representative: 

Last name: First name: 

Title: 

Address: 

 Postal Code: 

Telephone: (         ) Fax: (         ) 

E-mail: Website: 
 
Type of Company or Association: 
 

Public Utility  Law Firm 

Private Producer  Accounting Firm 

Manufacturer Association 

Consulting Firm  University 

Construction Firm  Individual 

Small Company*  Other 

* Companies with less than $20 Million in revenue per year. 
 
 
Fee (as per attached dues schedule): $ + GST/HST = $ 

 
"I declare that I share and agree with the mission and objectives of the Canadian Hydropower Association." 
 

Date: Signature:  
 
Please mail completed application with 
cheque including (GST/HST) to: 
 
Mr. Ed Wojczynski, Interim President  
Canadian Hydropower Association 
1402 - 150 Rue Metcalfe Street 
Ottawa, Ontario, K2P 1P1 
 
 

Please scan and e-mail a copy of your signed 
membership application to: 
  
Treasurer 
Canadian Hydropower Association 
c/o Yvonne Jack – yvonne@canadahydro.ca  

mailto:yvonne@canadahydro.ca
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